
America’s day to celebrate outstanding 
student-athletes who have achieved excellence

in academics and athletics



Scholar-Athletes
• Top 10% of all Student Athletes!

• Cum GPA > 3.70

Academic Honor Roll
• Top 25 % of all Student Athletes!

• Cum = 3.47 – 3.69

NESCAC All-Academic Team

• 3.35 Cum GPA

• Minimum 2 Varsity Seasons

OVER 160 STUDENT-ATHLETES IN TOTAL!



SCHOLAR-ATHLETES
(Cum GPA > 3.70)

Abigail Alexander Soccer, In/Out Track & Field

Mariah Barstow Soccer

Rachel Baumann Indoor Track & Field

David Beck In/Outdoor Track & Field

Gabriella Bilotta Rowing

David Born Squash

Chloe Bourne Cross Country

Merrill Brady In/Outdoor Track & Field

Lucy Brennan Tennis

Ashley Brunk Tennis

Adam Buchbinder Golf

Anne Carroll Alpine Skiing

Adam Cervenka Tennis

Rachel Colby Volleyball

Douglass  Compton Squash

Mollie Corcoran Swimming & Diving

Emily Depew Swimming & Diving

Devin Dilts C Country

Zoe Donaldson Field Hockey

Liza Dorison Squash

Casey Dropkin C Country, In/Out Track 

Heather Fisher Rowing

Sabina Frizell Rowing

Linnea Fulton Lacrosse

Logan Greenblatt C Country, In/Out Track

Peter Gurney C Country, In/Out Track

Rosemary Hale Soccer, Lacrosse

Alex Hamilton Nordic Skiing

Nora Hanagan In/Outdoor Track

Abigail Hanson Swimming & Diving

Total 59



SCHOLAR-ATHLETES
(Cum GPA > 3.70)

Alexandra Hill Rowing

Caroline Hinkle Swimming & Diving

Jessica Howard Swimming & Diving

Molly Huffaker Rowing

Jessica Igoe Basketball

Romina Istratii Indoor Track & Field

Adrienne Jaeger Tennis

Michael Jiang Soccer, In/Out Track

Garrett Johnson Golf

Travis Jones Swimming & Diving

Mollie Kervick Softball

Taylor Kniffin Rowing

Kirsten Laaspere Rowing

Coleman Lieb Alpine Skiing

Dana Lindauer In/Outdoor Track & Field 

Leah Maciejewski Softball

Isabel Makman Tennis

Tyler Mehegan Soccer

Cody Newman Lacrosse

Taryn O'Connell Basketball

Caroline Pierce Lacrosse

Kristen Poulin Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Margaret Reilly Lacrosse

Samantha Rose Soccer

Janith Rupasinghe Outdoor Track & Field

Joseph Santos Rowing

Haley Sive Rowing

Devin Tatro C Country, In/Outdoor Track 

Alison Travers C Country, In/Outdoor Track

Total 59



ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
(Cum GPA = 3.47 – 3.69)

Alexandria Alberto Cross Country

Erin Augulewicz Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Kiely Barnard-Webster Softball

Elisabeth Bassani Lacrosse

Allison Beaulieu Basketball

Timothy Berg Tennis

Matthew Bettles Tennis

Myles Black-Ingersoll C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Tristan Black-Ingersoll C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Michaela Brady Lacrosse

Michelle Brady Field Hockey

Jennifer Brallier Soccer, Lacrosse

Nicolle Bugajski Tennis

Leah Burke Swimming & Diving

Charles Carey Rowing

Raymond Chase Tennis

Larisa Collins Rowing

Lindsay Cullen C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Jenna Dannis Lacrosse

Allison DiSalvo Rowing

Garland Ditz Rowing

Kristen Doerer Tennis

Tara Dugan Swimming & Diving

Jacqueline Easton Soccer

Lauren Farnsworth Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Jenny Fucillo Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Kirsten Gill Nordic Skiing

Christopher Gillespie Soccer

Caleb Glassman Rowing

Chelsea Graves Soccer

Charlotte Green Swimming & Diving

Lauren Hadiaris Rowing

David Hardison Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Anna Hogeland Squash

Jacquelyn Holmes Tennis

Emily Howe Lacrosse

Brynn Jacoby Tennis

Cody Jenkins Swimming & Diving

Gwynneth Johnson Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Charles Kazarian Lacrosse

Kathilee Kenlock Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Hope King Rowing

Jennifer Krupski Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Dae Ro Lee Soccer & Squash

Kerri Leonhardt C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Thomas Livingston Lacrosse

Total 90



Ryan March Soccer

Michael Martin C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Jane Mayer Squash

Polly Merck Field Hockey

Sarah Merullo Field Hockey

Lucas Milliken Nordic Skiing

Sarah Murphy Rowing

Molly Nelson C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Tara Notarianni Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Caroline O'Sullivan Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Tessa Pals Golf

Graham Pearsall C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Matthew Perejda Alpine Skiing

Taylor Piers Indoor/Outdoor Track & Field

Simone Prioli Basketball

Jillian Quinn Swimming & Diving

Kevin Regan Football

Alexis Rendon Tennis

Natalie Ruppertsberger Nordic Skiing

Susan Russell Basketball

Aisling Ryan Rowing

Samuel Schadt Swimming & Diving

Anabel Schmelz Soccer

Aidan Schmidtberger Golf

Ellen Schneider C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Gabrielle Sergi Swimming & Diving

Amanda Sirianni Soccer

Ryan Sonberg Baseball

Douglas Steinberg Lacrosse

Alexandra Steverson Cross Country

Benjamin Taska C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Paul Troiano Lacrosse

Catherine Tuttle Rowing & Nordic Skiing

Karen Ullmann Softball

Alix Vandeventer Soccer

Luke Wamboldt Baseball

Sarah Warden Field Hockey

Emily White Swimming & Diving

Emma White Rowing

David Wood Soccer

Sean Woods Nordic Skiing

Andrew Wortham C Country, In/Out Track & Field

Victoria Zapack Rowing

Catherine Zingale Swimming & Diving

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL 
(Cum GPA = 3.47 – 3.69)

Total 90



MEN’S ALPINE SKIING

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Coleman Lieb

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Matthew Perejda

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S ALPINE SKIING

SCHOLAR-ATHLETE

Anne Carroll

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



BASEBALL

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Ryan Sonberg

Luke Wamboldt

NESCAC All-Academic Team

Jake Simon

Luke Wamboldt

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S BASKETBALL

NESCAC All-Academic Team

Nick Schmiemann

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S BASKETBALL

NESCAC All-Academic Team

Allison Beaulieu

Jessie Igoe

Taryn O’Connell

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES
Taryn O’Connell

Jessie Igoe

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Allison Beaulieu

Simone Prioli
Susan Russell

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Devin Dilts

Logan Greenblatt

Peter Gurney

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Myles Black-Ingersoll

Tristan Black-Ingersoll
Michael Martin
Graham Pearsall
Benjamin Tasker

Andrew Wortham



MEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Myles Black-Ingersoll

Tristan Black-Ingersoll

Sean Colligan

Devin Dilts

Peter Gurney

Eric Kimball

Graham Pearsall

Benjamin Tasker

Andrew Wortham

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Chloe Bourne

Casey Dropkin

Devin Tatro

Alison Travers

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Alexandria Alberto

Lindsay Cullen
Kerri Leonhardt

Molly Nelson
Ellen Schneider

Alexandra Steverson

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S CROSS COUNTRY

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Alexandria Alberto Chloe Bourne

Lindsay Cullen Casey Dropkin

Rebecca Dugan Kerri Leonhardt

Molly Nelson Lisa Reedich

Ellen Schneider Alexandra Steverson

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



FIELD HOCKEY

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Michelle Brady

Amanda Brusca

Zoe Donaldson

Sarah Merullo

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES
Zoe Donaldson

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Michelle Brady

Polly Merck
Sarah Merullo
Sarah Warden

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



FOOTBALL

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Kevin Regan

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S GOLF

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Adam Buchbinder

Garrett Johnson

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Aidan Schmidtberger

NESCAC All-Academic Team

Adam Buchbinder

Michael Kelen

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S GOLF

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Tessa Pals

NESCAC All-Academic Team

Tessa Pals

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S INDOOR TRACK

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

David Beck

Devin Dilts

Logan Greenblatt

Peter Gurney

Michael Jiang

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Myles Black-Ingersoll

Tristan Black-Ingersoll
David Hardison
Michael Martin
Graham Pearsall
Benjamin Taska

Andrew Wortham

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S INDOOR TRACK

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

David Beck

Tristan Black-Ingersoll

Sean Colligan

Anthony Hauser

David Hardison

Michael Jiang

Graham Pearsall

Benjamin Taska

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S INDOOR TRACK

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Abigail Alexander Rachel Baumann

Merrill Brady Casey Dropkin

Nora Hanagan Romina Istratii

Dana Lindauer Kristen Poulin

Devin Tatro Alison Travers

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S INDOOR TRACK

Erin Augulewicz

Lindsay Cullen

Lauren Farnsworth

Jenny Fucillo

Kerri Leonhardt

Gwynneth Johnson

Kathilee Kenlock
Jennifer Krupski
Tara Notarianni

Molly Nelson
Caroline O’Sullivan

Taylor Piers
Ellen Schneider

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S INDOOR TRACK

Erin Augulewicz

Molly Bruzzese

Lindsay Cullen

Casey Dropkin

Lauren Farnsworth

Sara Ellen Godek

Nora Hanagan

Gwynneth Johnson

Jennifer Krupski

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Kerri Leonhardt
Elise Levesque
Dana Lindauer
Molly Nelson
Taylor Piers

Kristen Poulin
Lisa Reedich

Ellen Schneider
Amanda Solch

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S LACROSSE

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Cody Newman

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Charles Kazarian

Thomas Livingston

Douglas Steinberg

Paul Troiano

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Cody Newman

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S LACROSSE

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Emily Howe

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES
Linnea Fulton
Rosemary Hale
Caroline Pierce
Margaret Reilly

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Elisabeth Bassani
Michaela Brady
Jennifer Brallier

Jenna Dannis
Emily Howe

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S ROWING

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Joseph Santos

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Charles Carey

Garland Ditz

Caleb Glassman

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Harry Chung

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S ROWING

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Gabriella Bilotta

Heather Fisher

Sabina Frizell

Alexandra Hill

Molly Huffaker

Taylor Kniffin

Kirsten Laaspere

Haley Sive

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Larisa Collins

Allison DiSalvo

Lauren Hadiaris

Hope King

Sarah Murphy

Aisling Ryan

Catherine Tuttle

Emma White

Victoria Zapack

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S ROWING

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM
Ellen Patterson

Hannah Richardson
Emma White

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S NORDIC SKIING

SCHOLAR-ATHLETE

Alex Hamilton

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Lucas Milliken

Sean Woods

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Dan Kuzio

Lucas Milliken

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S NORDIC SKIING

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Kirsten Gill

Natalie Ruppertsberger

Catherine Tuttle

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Kirsten Gill

Natalie Ruppertsberger

Gretchen Sellegren

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S SOCCER

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Brian Goldberg Ethan Hirshberg

Michael Jiang Dae Ro Lee

Ryan March Tyler Mehegan

David Wood

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES
Michael Jiang
Tyler Mehegan

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Christopher Gillespie

Dae Ro Lee
Ryan March
David Wood

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S SOCCER

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Abigail Alexander

Mariah Barstow

Jennifer Brallier

Rosemary Hale

Samantha Rose

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Jacqueline Easton

Chelsea Graves
Anabel Schmelz
Amanda Sirianni
Alix Vandeventer

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S SOCCER

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Mariah Barstow

Jennifer Brallier

Jacqui Easton

Chelsea Graves

Samantha Rose

Amanda Sirianni

Alix Vandeventer

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



SOFTBALL

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Mollie Kervick

Leah Maciejewski

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Kiely Barnard-Webster

Karen Ullmann

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S SQUASH

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

David Born

Doug Compton

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Dae Ro Lee

NESCAC All-Academic Team

Douglas Compton

Dae Ro Lee

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S SQUASH

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Liza Dorison

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Anna Hogeland

Jane Mayer

NESCAC All-Academic Team

Liza Dorison

Anna Hogeland

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S SWIMMING & DIVING

SCHOLAR-ATHLETE

Travis Jones

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Cody Jenkins

Samuel Schadt

NESCAC All-Academic Team

Travis Jones

Nick Karlson

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S SWIMMING & DIVING

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Mollie Corcoran

Emily Depew

Abigail Hanson

Caroline Hinkle

Jessica Howard

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Leah Burke
Tara Dugan

Charlotte Green
Jillian Quinn

Gabrielle Sergi
Emilie White

Catherine Zingale

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S SWIMMING & DIVING

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Blaine Brown

Leah Burke

Tara Dugan

Charlotte Green

Abigail Hanson

Jessica Howard

Carole Lupi

Catherine Zingale

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S TENNIS

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Adam Cervenka

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Timothy Berg

Matthew Bettles

Raymond Chase

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S TENNIS

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Lucy Brennan

Ashley Brunk

Adrienne Jaeger

Isabel Makman

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL
Nicolle Bugajski
Kristen Doerer

Jacquelyn Holmes
Brynn Jacoby

Alexis Rendon



MEN’S OUTDOOR TRACK

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

David Beck

Logan Greenblatt

Peter Gurney

Michael Jiang

Janith Rupasinghe

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

David Hardison

Myles Black-Ingersoll

Tristan Black-Ingersoll

Michael Martin

Graham Pearsall

Benjamin Taska

Andrew Wortham

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



MEN’S OUTDOOR TRACK

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Tristan Black-Ingersoll
Devin Dilts

Peter Gurney
Benjamin Taska

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S OUTDOOR TRACK

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Abigail Alexander

Merrill Brady

Casey Dropkin

Nora Hanagan

Dana Lindauer

Kristen Poulin

Devin Tatro

Alison Travers

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S OUTDOOR TRACK

ACADEMIC HONOR ROLL

Erin Augulewicz Lindsay Cullen

Lauren Farnsworth Jenny Fucillo

Gwynneth Johnson Kathiliee Kenlock

Jennifer Krupski Kerri Leonhardt

Molly Nelson Tara Notarianni

Ellen Schneider Caroline O’Sullivan

Taylor Piers

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



WOMEN’S OUTDOOR TRACK

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Chloe Bourne

Sara Ellen Godek

Jennifer Krupski

Melanie Leard

Dana Lindauer

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



VOLLEYBALL

SCHOLAR-ATHLETES

Rachel Colby

NESCAC ALL-ACADEMIC TEAM

Rachel Colby

NATIONAL STUDENT ATHLETE DAY



TOP TEAM CUM GPA’S

WOMEN’S SPORTS MEN’S SPORTSWOMEN

CROSS COUNTRY 

3.39

&

INDOOR TRACK & 
FIELD

3.39

MEN

NORDIC SKIING

3.33




